
Rhonda Artho 
Project WET Coordinator 
North Plains Groundwater Conservation 
District 
artho@npwd.org 
 
Carole Baker 
Houston-Galveston Subsidence District / 
Governor’s Water Conservation Task 
Force 
281-486-1105 x. 326 
cbaker@subsidence.org 
 
Karen Bick 
USEPA REGION 6  
1445 Ross Avenue  
Suite 1200  
Mail Code: 6WQ-CO  
Dallas, TX 75202-2733   
214-665-7539 
bick.karen@epa.gov 
 
Sigrid Clift 
The Bureau of Economic Geology 
University Station, Box X 
Austin, TX  78713-8924 
512-471-0320 
sigrid.clift@beg.utexas.edu 
 
Jennifer (McMahon) Ellis 
Outreach Coordinator  
National Wildlife Federation  
Gulf States Natural Resource Center 
44 East Avenue, Suite 200 
Austin, Texas 78701 
512-476-9805 
ellis@nwf.org 
 
Lindly Felton 
Education Programs Assistant 
Texas Farm Bureau 
PO Box 2689 
Waco, Texas 76702 
254-399-5030 
lfelton@txfb.org 
 

James M. Gipe 
Director Urban Relations 
Texas Farm Bureau 
PO Box 2689 
Waco, Texas 76702 
254-751-2283 (office) 
254-498-5906 (cell) 
jgipe@txfb.org 
 
Nancy Herron 
Outdoor Learning Programs Coord 
Texas Parks and Wildlife  
4200 Smith School Rd 
Austin, Texas 78744 
512-389-4362 
nancy.herron@tpwd.state.tx.us 
 
Sarah Horton 
Education Program Specialist 
Texas Wildlife Association 
401 Isom Road, Suite 237 
San Antonio, TX 78216 
210-826-2904 ext 113 
s_horton@texas-wildlife.org 
 
Dana Macomb 
Tx Commission on Environmental 
Quality 
MC 113 
P.O. Box 13087 
Austin, TX 78711-3087 
512-239-4745 
dmacomb@tceq.state.tx.us 
 
Amadee Madril 
Water Quality Protection Division 
Partnership & Communication Team 
214-665-2767 
Madril.Amadee@ epa.gov 
 
Cappy Manly 
Project WILD Coordinator 
Texas Parks and Wildlife  
4200 Smith School Rd 
Austin, Texas 78744 
512-389-4369 
cappy.manly@tpwd.state.tx.us 
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Karen Marks 
Outdoor Learning Programs Asst. 
Texas Parks and Wildlife  
4200 Smith School Rd 
Austin, Texas 78744 
phone: 512-389-8183 
fax: 512-389-8042 
karen.marks@tpwd.state.tx.us 
 
Eric Mendelman 
Texas Watch  
Texas State University 
Department of Geography  
ELA 369  
601 University Dr. 
San Marcos, TX 78666 
512-245-1409 
em20@txstate.edu 
 
Ann Miller  
Aquatic Education Coordinator  
Texas Parks and Wildlife Department 
4200 Smith School Rd.  
Austin, TX  78744-3291  
512-389-4732  
ann.miller@tpwd.state.tx.us  
 
Stacy Pandey 
Water Conservation Specialist 
Texas Water Development Board 
1700 North Congress Ave. 
P.O. Box 13231 
Austin, TX 78711-3231 
512- 936-6090 
stacy.pandey@twdb.state.tx.us 
 
Jason Pinchback 
Texas Watch  
Texas State University 
Department of Geography  
ELA 375  
601 University Dr. 
San Marcos, TX 78666 
512-245-9148 
jp30@txstate.edu 
 

Lydia Saldana 
Communications Director 
Texas Parks and Wildlife Department  
4200 Smith School Rd.  
Austin, TX  78744-3291  
512-389-4557  
lydia.saldana@tpwd.state.tx.us 
 
Katie Sternberg  
Programs Manager 
Keep Texas Beautiful 
 P.O. Box 2251 
Austin, Texas 78768 
512-478-8813 
katie@ktb.org 
 
John Sutton 
Texas Water Development Board 
1700 North Congress Ave. 
P.O. Box 13231 
Austin, TX 78711-3231 
512-463-7988 
John.Sutton@twdb.state.tx.us 
 
Jennifer Walker 
Water Resources Specialist 
Lone Star Chapter, Sierra Club 
PO Box 1931 
Austin TX 78767-1931 
512-477-1729 
512-627-9931 (cell) 
jennifer.walker@sierraclub.org 
 
William R. Younger 
Extension Marine Education Specialist 
P.O. Box 18 
Matagorda, TX  77457 
979-863-2940 
WYounger@ag.tamu.edu 
w-younger@tamu.edu 
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